800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
Sleek design, comfortable, and
affordable multi-use chairs in
heights for all uses.
SEAT CONSTRUCTION
4-Leg Chairs
•	Seats are single-piece, injection molded
from special high impact, blush resistant

	 Wine	 Graphite	 Black	 Navy
SHIPPING
4-Leg chairs ship assembled. 5-Star chair and
stools ship KD.
WARRANTY
5 year standard warranty. See our website.
Page 2 of 3
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION SEAT HEIGHT (in) DIMENSIONS
H x W x L (in)
PRODUCT
WEIGHT
(lbs)
METHOD-12B 4-leg chair, 12” high 12 22.24 x 15.55 x 28.50 5.63
METHOD-14B 4-leg chair, 14” high 14 24.25 x 15.55 x 29.33 5.83
METHOD-16A 4-leg chair, 16” high 16 31.50 x 19.29 x 37.05 8.84
METHOD-18A 4-leg chair, 18” high 18 33.74 x 19.45 x 38.27 9.39
METHOD-28A 4-leg pub chair, 28” high 28 42.65 x 19.47 x 39.24 12.56
PL-HIER-CHAIR 5-star base chair - standard height 16.5 - 21.5 31.5 - 36.5 x 24 x 24 20
PL-HIER-STOOL 5-star base stool - pub height 23 - 33 38 - 48 x 24 x 24 23.5
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 3 of 3